
1 玉  木  亮  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 4 4.80 0.00 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition

Presentation 2.40 1.501.75 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.25

4.80

2 内  田  彗  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 2 4.20 0.00 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition

Presentation 2.40 1.251.50 1.75 1.00 0.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 1.25 0.75 0.75 1.00

4.20
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3 興  梠      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 3 3.71 0.00 3.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition

Presentation 2.40 1.171.50 1.50 0.75 0.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.75 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.00

3.71

4 稲  葉  瑛  建

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 1 3.41 0.00 3.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition

Presentation 2.40 0.921.00 1.50 1.00 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 1.25 1.00 0.75 1.00

3.41
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